

PW-438 On-Call Tree Services
BID TABULATION (Bid Opening July 2, 2020 at 1:00 P.M.)

ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	Northern Tree Service Inc. UNIT PRICE	Northern Tree Service Inc. TOTAL PRICE
1.01	24	Hours	Skyworker Operator	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,920.00
1.02	24	Hours	Chipper Operator	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,920.00
1.03	24	Hours	Log Loader Operator	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,040.00
1.04	24	Hours	Laborer	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,920.00
2.01	24	Hours	Chip Truck (Minimum Capacity 25 CU YD)	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,080.00
2.02	12	Hours	Chipper (Minimum Capacity 18 Inches)	\$ 35.00	\$ 420.00
2.03	24	Hours	Aerial Lift (Minimum 75 Feet)	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,680.00
2.04	12	Hours	Stump Cutter (Minimum 100 HP)	\$ 47.00	\$ 564.00
2.05	12	Hours	Hydraulic Log Loader Truck (Minimum Reach 30 FT, Min GVW 55,000 LBS)	\$ 105.00	\$ 1,260.00
2.06	12	Hours	Crane Truck (Minimum Capacity 40 Ton, Minimum 105 FT Reach)	\$ 225.00	\$ 2,700.00
3.01	10	Each	Over 6 " To 12" Diameter	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00
3.02	10	Each	Over 12" To 24" Diameter	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00
3.03	10	Each	Over 24" To 36" Diameter	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 18,000.00
3.04	10	Each	Over 36" To 42" Diameter	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25,000.00
3.05	5	Each	Over 42" In Diameter	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 16,000.00
					\$ 82,504.00